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DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

CAPACITY DEVELOPMENT BASELINING MEETING FOR THE “EFFECTIVELY
MANAGING NETWORKS OF MARINE PROTECTED AREAS IN LARGE MARINE
ECOSYSTEMS IN THE ASEAN REGION (ASEAN ENMAPS)” PROJECT
1 message

James Bayhon <2021.jaba@gmail.com> Tue, Dec 20, 2022 at 12:24 PM
To: BMB Director <director@bmb.gov.ph>, Biodiversity Management Bureau <bmb@denr.gov.ph>, BMB Cmd
<cmd@bmb.gov.ph>, Armida Andres <armida.andres@bmb.gov.ph>, Nancy Corpuz <nancy.corpuz@bmb.gov.ph>, Nancy
Corpuz <nancycorpuz@yahoo.com>, Alita Sangalang <alita.sangalang@bmb.gov.ph>, Criselda Castor
<criselda.castor@bmb.gov.ph>, Jezreelyn Milar <jezreelyn.milar@bmb.gov.ph>, Jhorace Engay-Tupas
<jhorace.tupas@bmb.gov.ph>, John Erick Avelino <johnerick.avelino@bmb.gov.ph>, "Pablo Delos Reyes Jr."
<pablo.delosreyesjr@bmb.gov.ph>, "Pablo Delos Reyes Jr." <pablo.delosreyes@bmb.gov.ph>,
"desireeeve.maano@bmb.gov.ph" <desireeeve.maano@bmb.gov.ph>, "lea.avilla@bmb.gov.ph" <lea.avilla@bmb.gov.ph>,
PPSO Office of the Director <odpps@denr.gov.ph>, PPSO Planning & Programming Division <ppso.ppd@denr.gov.ph>,
MELINDA CAPISTRANO <mccapistrano@denr.gov.ph>, bmb@bmb.gov.ph, "denr1ored@yahoo.com"
<denr1ored@yahoo.com>, r1@denr.gov.ph, cmmd.denr1@gmail.com, crfms.denr1@gmail.com, crfms5@gmail.com, "DENR
Regional Office No. 5" <red_reg5@yahoo.com>, cdddenr5@yahoo.com, cddmimaropa@gmail.com,
ardts.mimaropa@gmail.com, mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph, oed@pcsd.gov.ph
Cc: "Conrado Bravante, Jr." <cabravantejr@denr.gov.ph>, Teara Constine Rabang <teararabang@yahoo.com>, Teara
Constine Rabang <ttrabang@denr.gov.ph>, "Conrado Bravante, Jr." <conrad.bravante@yahoo.com>, Elma Eleria
<elma_eleria@yahoo.com>, Elma Eleria <emeleria@denr.gov.ph>, Maridel Villalon <mfvillalon@denr.gov.ph>, Maridel
Villalon <maridel_villalon@yahoo.com>, "Ma. Alma Segui" <mapsegui@denr.gov.ph>, "ma. alma segui"
<ampsegui@yahoo.com>, Noreen Eborde <noreen.eborde@gmail.com>

Dear All: 

Warm Environmental Greetings!

Please see the enclosed advance copy of the Notice of Meeting (NOM) for the upcoming CapDev Baselining this 23
December 2022 (Friday), 9-12 pm for the ASEAN Enmaps Project. Will send the signed NOM once available. 

Below are the connecting details for the meeting:
Meeting link: https://undp.zoom.us/j/85631494769
Meeting ID: 856 3149 4769 

Thank you, and have a great day everyone!

Best, 
Will
--

WILLIAM ROMEO G. BAYHON III
Project Preparation Division
Foreign-Assisted and Special Projects Service Department of Environment and Natural Resources 
Visayas Ave., Diliman, Quezon City, Philippines 1101 
Telefax: (+63 2) 8926-8065
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